archel
Kallah

8:00

8:45

9:30

10:00

12:30

1:30

1:45

3:00

5:00

6:15

6:15

6:30

7:45

8:30

SUNDAY

Shacharis
Breakfast
Hakdama Shiur

RABBI MICHOEL FRANK, RAV OF
KEHILLAS OHR HATORAH

First Seder

Shiur

RABBI MICHOEL FRANK, RAV OF
KEHILLAS OHR HATORAH

Mincha
Lunch
Second Seder

Shiur

RABBI CHAIM MEYER ROTH, RAV OF
STERLING FOREST NUSACH SEFARD

Maariv
Dinner

Keynote Address

RABBI SIMCHA BUNIM COHEN, RAV OF
K’HAL ATERES YESHAYA

Dafl Yomi

Shiur and Q&A
Shidduchim: What Can
You Say, and What Do You
Have To Say - Lashon
Horah and Giluy Sod

RABBI BINYAMIN COHEN

7:00

8:00

8:45

9:45

12:15

115

1:30

2:45

3:30

5:00

6:00

6:15

6:30

SCHEDULE

MONDAY

Dafl Yomi
Shacharis
Breakfast

First Seder

R’YOSEF KUSHNER

Shiur

RABBI URI DEUTSCH, RAV OF

KEHILLAS RAV OF TIFERES YOSEF OF
FOREST PARK

Mincha
Lunch

Q&A Inyanei Hashkafah

RABBI URI DEUTSCH, RAV OF
KEHILLAS RAV OF TIFERES YOSEF OF
FOREST PARK

Second Seder

Shiur

RABBI DOV KAHAN, ROSH BEIS DIN
MAYSHARIM

Maariv
Dinner

Keynote Address

RAV UREN REICH, ROSH YESHIVA OF
YESHIVA OHR ZECHARIAH



