

Yarchei Kallah

BNEI
TORAH
5786

SCHEDULE

SUNDAY

8:00	Shacharis
8:45	Breakfast
9:30	Hakdama Shiur RABBI MICHOEL FRANK, RAV OF KEHILLAS OHR HATORAH
10:00	First Seder
12:30	Shiur RABBI MICHOEL FRANK, RAV OF KEHILLAS OHR HATORAH
1:30	Mincha
1:45	Lunch
3:00	Second Seder
5:00	Shiur RABBI CHAIM MEYER ROTH, RAV OF STERLING FOREST NUSACH SEFARD
6:15	Maariv
6:15	Dinner
6:30	Keynote Address RABBI SIMCHA BUNIM COHEN, RAV OF K'HAL ATERES YESHAYA
7:45	Daf Yomi
8:30	Shiur and Q&A Shidduchim: What Can You Say, and What Do You Have To Say - Lashon Horah and Giluy Sod RABBI BINYAMIN COHEN

MONDAY

7:00	Daf Yomi
8:00	Shacharis
8:45	Breakfast
9:45	First Seder R' YOSEF KUSHNER
12:15	Shiur RABBI URI DEUTSCH, RAV OF KEHILLAS RAV OF TIFERES YOSEF OF FOREST PARK
1:15	Mincha
1:30	Lunch
2:45	Q&A Inyanei Hashkafah RABBI URI DEUTSCH, RAV OF KEHILLAS RAV OF TIFERES YOSEF OF FOREST PARK
3:30	Second Seder
5:00	Shiur RABBI DOV KAHAN, ROSH BEIS DIN MAYSHARIM
6:00	Maariv
6:15	Dinner
6:30	Keynote Address RAV UREN REICH, ROSH YESHIVA OF YESHIVA OHR ZECHARIAH